TABULATION OF BIDS Various Locations - Service / Maintenance Contract: Repairs to Plumbing Systems - MS23-009-32			
CONTRACTOR	TOTAL BID	BOND	
First American Industries			
SSM Industries			
WG Tomko	\$ 354.25 /Hour	10%	

TABULATION OF BIDS

Various Locations - Service / Maintenance Contract: Inspection, Service and Repairs for Gas and Oil Burners, Boilers and Furnaces -MS23-004-33

Opened: September 20, 2022

CONTRACTOR	TOTAL BID	BOND
Combustion Service & Equipment	\$ 395,025.00	10%
SSM Industries		

TABULATION OF BIDS Various Locations - Service / Maintenance Contract: Vertical Transportation Systems -BI23-120-31 Opened: September 20, 2022 CONTRACTOR TOTAL BID BOND Industrial Commercial Elevator \$ 397,270.00 10% T.K. Elevator

TABULATION OF BIDS

Various Locations - Service / Maintenance Contract: Extraordinary Electrical Maintenance -ES23-002-34

	Opened: September 20, 2022	
CONTRACTOR	TOTAL BID	BOND
Jeffers & Leek Electric, Inc		
Merit Electrical Group	\$ 254.12/Hour	10%
Sargent Electric	\$ 203.88/Hour	10%

TABULATION OF BIDS

Various Locations - Service / Maintenance Contract: Chillers and Refrigeration Systems -

	MS23-001-33			
Opened: September 20, 2022				
CONTRACTOR	TOTAL BID	BOND		
First American Industries				
Koldcraft				
SSM Industries				
Wayne Crouse	\$ 160,208.00	\$ 160,208.99		
WG Tomko		•		